DESSERTS

MANGO MOUSSE
mango compote, vanilla ice cream

COCONUT PANNA COTTA
pineapple, sorbet

HOMEMADE CARROT CAKE
hazelnut ice cream

CHOCOLATE FONDANT
melting molten middle, vanilla ice cream

CREME BRULEE
vanilla, caramelized sugar, biscotti

ICE CREAM SELECTION
ask d member of staff for the full menu

KRIDS MENU

12 years old and under

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
sautéed mixed vegetables, mushroom sauce

GRILLED CHEESEBURGER
llc-lqnd—made beef patty, coleslaw, onion rings, French
ries

PASTA
Your choice of tomato or beef Bolognese sauce

TEMPURA BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
Sautéed peas, tartar sauce, French fries

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS
Coleslaw, garlic mayo, French fries

all prices inclusive of taxes
c

$13

$14

$14

$14

$12

$6

$14

$16

$14

$14

$14




BREAD & SPREADS

chef’s choice of spreads.
served for 2 people

EDAMAME \/ \
kosher salt or chili oil §

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS v
sweet chili sauce

CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS
sweet chili sauce

CHICKEN or VEGETABLE GYOZA
tentsuyu sauce

SHRIMP TEMPURA
tentsuyu sauce

TOFU SALAD \/
sesame dressing

CAESAR SALAD

add chicken $6
add shrimp $8

FIRE DRAGON

tempura shrimp, torched
tuna, sushi sauce, roasted
sesame seeds

35
POKE BOWL

assorted sashimi with avocado,
cucumber, edamame, carrots,
sesame seeds, creamy spicy sauce

32
NEW STYLE
SASHIMI

YELLOWTAIL
jalapeno chili, ponzu dressing

SEARED TUNA
wasabi

) Spicy

18

pobbie’

CRISPY PHILLY )

SUSHI ROLLS

CALIFORNIA
inside out snow crab, cucumber,
avocado, tobiko

SPICY TUNA )

tuna, cucumber, scallions, sriracha
mayonnaise

VEGETABLE \/

avocado, cucumber, daikon sprouts,
carrots

CHAMPAGNE LOVER

crab, cucumber, salmon, avocado,
champagne sauce

GOLDEN LOBSTER

blanched lobster, avocado,

daikon sprouts, sesame seeds
BOBBIE'S SPICY SHRIMP)

shrimp tempura, spicy mayonnaise,
avocado, crispy tenkasu, sushi sauce
CRISPY SPICY TUNA )

spicy tuna, carrots, flash fried in
panko, Bobbie’s sushi sauce, roasted
sesame seeds

(8pcs)

salmon, cream cheese,
avocado, champagne
sauce, spicy aioli

28

ROCK SHRIMP TEMPURA
shrimp tempura roll, laid flat rock

shrimp tempura, creamy

EEL Unagi

all prices inclusive of taxes

snow crab and hamachi

34
UNAGI DRAGON ROLL

sesame seed, eel,

v Vegetarian For any dietary requirements please speak to our team

(8pcs)
25

25

20

28

27

29

28

CARIBBEAN DYNAMITE )

dynamite, spicy mayonnaise,
scotch bonnet, garlic rayu

tempura shrimp, cucumber,

mayonnaise, sesame seeds eel sauce
32 32
NIGIRI SASHIMI
2 pcs - sushi rice topped with fresh fish ~ raw fish
SALMON Sake 10 SALMON Sake 14
SHRIMP Ebi 10 TUNA Maguro 14
TUNA Maguro 12 YELLOWTAIL Homachi 12
OCTOPUS Mushi Tako 12 OCTOPUS Mushi Tako 16
12

MARGHARITA \/ 18
tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

GREENHOUSE \/

18

tomato sauce, greenhouse vegetables

PEPPERONI

2]

tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni

BEEF TENDERLOIN 300G
RIB-EYE 300G
BARBECUE RIBS
WHOLE LOBSTER

MAHI MAHI
GRILLED BABY CHICKEN

36
34
30

45

30
28

GRILLED CHICKEN 22
tomato sauce, onions, barbecue sauce

FRUTTI DI MARE 27

tomato sauce, fresh seafood, mozzarella

BOBBIES LOVER'S 25

tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni,

bacon, chicken topped with jalapeno’s

TOMAHAWK +-700g to 800g
TOMAHAWK +- 850g to 9509

T-BONE +- 600g to 650g
LAMB CHOPS

MIXED GRILL PLATTER
200G Ribeye, baby chicken, mahi mahi,
pork ribs

served for 2 people

all served with a sauce of choice:

garlic butter | lime butter | pineapple salsa | jerk barbecue
mushroom | peppercorn

BOBBIE'S CHEESEBURGER
homemade beef burger

sauce, red onion compote, lettuce,
French fries
add bacon

TOM KHA BOIL

spiny lobster, salmon coquille, baby
potatoes, barbecue chicken, thai curry,
coconut milk

TOMATO SALAD
basil, chives, tamarind dressing

FRIES
ketchup & mayonnaise

ROASTED POTATOES
rosemary, garlic

COLESLAW
cabbage, mayonnaise dressing

MAINS

22

38

all prices inclusive of taxes

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
fried onion rings, lettuce, coleslaw,
tomato, dill pickle, French Fries

VEGETABLE CURRY
coconut milk, mixed seasonal

vegetables, ginger, garlic, cilantro,
steamed rice

RICE AND PEAS
red kidney beans, rice

MAC AND CHEESE
macaroni, cheese

add lobster

BAKED POTATO
sour cream & chives

o

55

50

48

70

2

24



