

MANGO MOUSSE mango compote, vanilla ice cream	\$13
COCONUT PANNA COTTA pineapple, sorbet	\$14
HOMEMADE CARROT CAKE hazeInut ice cream	\$14
CHOCOLATE FONDANT melting molten middle, vanilla ice cream	\$14
CREME BRULEE vanilla, caramelized sugar, biscotti	\$12
ICE CREAM SELECTION ask a member of staff for the full menu	\$6

KIDS MENU

12 years old and under

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST sautéed mixed vegetables, mushroom sauce	\$14
GRILLED CHEESEBURGER Hand-made beef patty, coleslaw, onion rings, French fries	\$16
PASTA Your choice of tomato or beef Bolognese sauce	\$14
TEMPURA BATTERED FISH & CHIPS Sautéed peas, tartar sauce, French fries	\$14
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS Coleslaw, garlic mayo, French fries	\$14













STARTERS

SIANILNS		SCSIII KCLLS		
BREAD & SPREADS	9		(8pcs)	
chef's choice of spreads. served for 2 people EDAMAME	8	CALIFORNIA inside out snow crab, cucumber, avocado, tobiko	25	
kosher salt or chili oil 🌶		SPICY TUNA	25	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS V sweet chili squce	12	tuna, cucumber, scallions, sriracha mayonnaise		
CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS sweet chili sauce	14	VEGETABLE √ avocado, cucumber, daikon sprouts, carrots	20	
CHICKEN or VEGETABLE GYOZA tentsuyu sauce	16	CHAMPAGNE LOVER crab, cucumber, salmon, avocado,	28	
SHRIMP TEMPURA	18	champagne sauce		
tentsuyu sauce TOFU SALAD	12	GOLDEN LOBSTER blanched lobster, avocado, daikon sprouts, sesame seeds	27	
caesame dressing caesame salab add chicken \$6	14	BOBBIE'S SPICY SHRIMP shrimp tempura, spicy mayonnaise, avocado, crispy tenkasu, sushi sauce	29	
add shrimp \$8		crispy spicy tuna spicy tuna, carrots, flash fried in panko, Bobbie's sushi sauce, roasted	28	

BOBBIE'S SIGNATURES (8pcs)

sesame seeds

FIRE DRAGON

tempura shrimp, torched tuna, sushi sauce, roasted sesame seeds

35

POKE BOWL

assorted sashimi with avocado, cucumber, edamame, carrots, sesame seeds, creamy spicy sauce

32

NEW STYLE SASHIMI

YELLOWTAIL jalapeno chili, ponzu dressing

SEARED TUNA wasabi

CRISPY PHILLY

salmon, cream cheese, avocado, champagne sauce, spicy aioli

28

ROCK SHRIMP TEMPURA

shrimp tempura roll, laid flat rock shrimp tempura, creamy mayonnaise, sesame seeds

32

NIGIRI

2 pcs - sushi rice topped with fresh fish **SALMON** Sake 10

SHRIMP Ebi 10
TUNA Maguro 12
OCTOPUS Mushi Tako 12
EEL Unagi 12

CARIBBEAN DYNAMITE

SUSHI ROLLS

snow crab and hamachi dynamite, spicy mayonnaise, scotch bonnet, garlic rayu

3 /

UNAGI DRAGON ROLL

tempura shrimp, cucumber, sesame seed, eel, eel sauce

32

SASHIMI

raw fish

SALMON Sake 14

TUNA Maguro 14

YELLOWTAIL Hamachi 12

OCTOPUS Mushi Tako 16

BOBBIE'S PIZZAS

MARGHARITA V 18 tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

GRILLED CHICKEN 22 tomato sauce, onions, barbecue sauce

GREENHOUSE

√ 18 tomato sauce, greenhouse vegetables

FRUTTI DI MARE 27 tomato sauce, fresh seafood, mozzarella

PEPPERONI 21 tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni

tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, bacon, chicken topped with jalapeno's

FROM THE GRILL

BEEF TENDERLOIN 300G	36	TOMAHAWK +- 700g to 800g	55
RIB-EYE 300G	34	TOMAHAWK +- 850g to 950g	65
BARBECUE RIBS	30	T-BONE +- 600g to 650g	50
WHOLE LOBSTER	45	LAMB CHOPS	48
MAHI MAHI GRILLED BABY CHICKEN	30 28	MIXED GRILL PLATTER 200G Ribeye, baby chicken, mahi mahi, pork ribs served for 2 people	70

all served with a sauce of choice:

garlic butter | lime butter | pineapple salsa | jerk barbecue mushroom | peppercorn

MAINS

BOBBIE'S CHEESEBURGER homemade beef burger sauce, red onion compote, lettuce, French fries add bacon	22	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH fried onion rings, lettuce, coleslaw, tomato, dill pickle, French Fries	21
TOM KHA BOIL spiny lobster, salmon coquille, baby potatoes, barbecue chicken, thai curry, coconut milk	38	vegetables, ginger, garlic, cilantro, steamed rice	24

SIDES

TOMATO SALAD basil, chives, tamarind dressing	7	RICE AND PEAS red kidney beans, rice	6
FRIES ketchup & mayonnaise	7	MAC AND CHEESE macaroni, cheese add lobster	8
ROASTED POTATOES rosemary, garlic	7	BAKED POTATO sour cream & chives	7
COLESLAW cabbage, mayonnaise dressing	6		

